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
A Den and 1 Br. Apartment*. 
Featuring all modern conven­ 
ience* and complete recrea­ 
tional facfiltlea for ireeloui 
llvinc.

MOUNTAIN
u* Jullnn. RwDontiblt 

Unrty only. 3-b<1rm.. full bath. 
elect. rnnte. TV. Sleep* S. 
Oak A pfiie trees. MS two 
nl*ht.< Locatrd San Dl'fn 
County  3-hour drive. Call 

J)A j-1810 affr 6 p.m.

in San
Turn. Cabin for 
Jacln* Mf*. Pool 4 

Cull S28-W20.

"t *

ROOMS, Furnished 110
PVIRN. Slerpln 

prlv, Near to 
pln» * bun.

Rm. $10 Kltch, 
El Ckmlnn. nhop- 
DA 4-4M7.

IHOTILS, MOTHS
Hrtp

TORRANCE
CUSTOM   5 and 6 bedroom execu­ 
tive homes. Formal dining room*, 
Terrazo entries, Family Rooms, 3 
btthj, complete built-in deluxe kit­ 
chens, Provincial styling, fully car­ 
peted, fireplace, 1400 »q. ft. See 
*300P.

NEW HOMES
LOMITA 

$1900 Down. 4 and 5 bedrooms, all
2-story, 3 baths, master central light­ 
ing units, fireplace, dishwasher, built- 
in range and oven, cinder block fenc­ 
ing, fully carpeted   No Closing 
Cost. F.P. $34,750. 4 homes left. 
*320P.

, ASK ABOUT OUR TRADE-IN PROGRAM 
FOUJ* LARGE'LOCATIONS

TORRANCE '
2 left   3 plus Family Room. Full 
Price $32,900. Now under construc­ 
tion. Fencing, landscaping in front, 
fireplace, built-ins, dishwasher sprink­ 
lers, fully carpeted. 1700 aq. ft. *418P.

baiwmrnt. Bent central loca­ 
tion Clo.-e to churches. 
127.600.

LOTS
R-l WxJBO 117,500 
R-1 140x139 S4H.760 
C-2 40x00 $17.950

FRANCES 
Real Estate
2276 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8-0421
NO DOWN G.I. 

3 bedroom and family 
room, new wall/wall 
carpets, kitchen wired 
for 220 with 100 amp. 
service. Large lot 50x 
143-ft., with fruit treet 
and 2 car detached ga­ 
rage. 

Full price $21,500 
TERMINAL REALTY 

TE 0-0510

ESTATE SALE
Gorgeoua i bedroom and 
Bleeping porch, fireplace, ex­ 
pensive carpets and drapex. 
Only 117.000. 10% down or

EMPIRE REALTY
2918 SEPULVEDA BLVD.

DA 5-4771
  4 UNITS

2 Houiw« plu* rear duplex. 
On Cabrillo Ave. downtown 
Torranvp. Always rented, low 
rent. 136.000. $3500 down. In­ 
come $304 per mo Low taxea. 
Bre»d & butter. Hlfht take

  Free utilities 
  $120

1061 Wilm. Blvd.. Wllmlngton
835-1830

FREE UTILITIES
S32.M week. L*rfe, dean 1 
bedroom In nice location furn. 
Children, net ok. 

TE 6-1300
J116. 2 BDRM.. Kudlo, H4 ba. 

CarpM drama. 1 Child ok. 
No petn IBlit W. 227. Apt. 1. 
Torr. J27-3770, 9 to I. Call 
834-87K after t p.m.

VEKY nice 2 Bdrm. Children 
ok. $32 week. Incl. utllltlei 
1002 Lekrne. Wllmlnfton.

»75. 1 BDRM.. water paid 221th 
St. Near Weittrn. i 

FA, 8-11M
VKRY Ii-Jire 1 Bdcm. Children 

ok J.H8 K week. Utllltlea In­ 
cluded. MS Neptune.

BACHEI.OR APT. $70 Month 
Inquire 178S Cabrillo, 

Torrance or call 320-7 <63
LARGE new 2 Bdrm. Carpet 

cirtpen. bullt-lni. Carport. 
Ullf. pd. 1126. 512 Bay View. 
Key At. 4 or E TE 6-«B28.

$80. 1 BDRM. apartment. 1628 
Bav View Wlfmlnrtcn. 

Call 8M-HJ1
BACHELOR Apt. $10 week o- 

«;M mo Utll. Included. Cal 
8SO-6476 between $ a.m. A 8 
p.m. only.

CHILDREN welcome. rREt 
otflftlaa. > Mrm. modern t»M wk. 1 fik.ot tioPDJiw 
oentar. til W ft 8l- "^'a

8 ROOM Apt. $40. AdulU N 
pets. Water paid. Phone evea 

8*4-5177
WILMIrWTON'S Drat. t20 ROM 

PI. Children ok. ItJ a weet 
tawludlnc utlliUaa. Wllm.

$11.60 FBR Wk. Spaa, 2 Roomi 
Full alte Utchen. R»ere«tloi 
area. ChlM ok. FA t-NW.

$75. BTKOLB. near ihopplni 
and tranaportatlon. Oarute 
UtiUtiM Included. Fred M 
Hanaon. realtor. 1131 Tor 
ranee Blvd.. Torr. FA 8-8»4»

VISIT MOOBb APARTMENTS

OPEN DAILY L
Off Slauaon at Buckingham 1. 

Pkwy. Between La. Clenec* U 
and San Dlago Freeway. 1

2 BEDROOMS 1 
  $77.50 
  H/W Floors 
  Garage 
  Children Welcome 
Harbor City-325-8543
* IN WILMINGTON *

Comfortable 1 Bdrm. duplex, 
enrage, dtapoml. To reaponal- 
blr nriddw-ued couple. Re- 
irrencu*. 1031* Neptune. 

TB 4-1742
$74.50489.50 1 & 2 B/R.
Attractive. Modem. Spacloua 
Rn>.v Huge Wardrobe*. Hard- 
wood Floora. Near Collen A 
Shop*. 18*24 Yukon. 324-6154.

LARGE new 2 bedroom. Car­ 
pels, drapea, built-in*, car­ 
port. Ne:ir Frwy. $90. 512 Bay 
View. Key at Apt. 4 or 5. 

TE 6-8§2R
$71.50 2 BDRM. Apt. Cluae lo 

Khool It "hopping. 
Oall 814-2808

$>0. LARGE 2 Bdrm. Redecor 
atrd. Dlapoaal. Children ok. 
824 "D" St.. Wllm. TE 6-4054.

pd. 15c waah. 10c dryera 807 
W ' E" HI. Call 834-1387.

2 BDRM UPPER Extra LRC 
W/W cnt. drapea. dl»p. »un- 
dpck. $87.50. Ph. 328-5366.

Bullt-lna   Drapea. 
816 Lakmt 884-9616

( «talr». W/W carppt. drapea 
  itove. 13.1 Wllmlngton Blvd 

TE 4-7851
. $85. 2 BDRM8. W/W carpet*

rm lfl.28 i 
Ing $8.25 v, 

dltldnal peraon.

 k. Mo. S3t.
k. Extra ad- 

TK 4-603S
PLAZA HOTEL. Dally Maid 
8»r\ Quiet elMn Rmi. Oucit 
Parking   Dally from 18. 

Wkly. from 112. 1720 Cabrllln.

TRAILERSJFer Rent Iji
 ""» * ||12.50 WK. U Lotntu. 1 Mrm. 

Incl. So. with Pvt bath. Call 
DA 8-4J4I or fit 1-1M1.

us TO ta rmx. MONTH
RwTnBATION AJUBA 

STOKES 1 BLOCK FA 1-M20
YOU'LL fTND rTJRNTruRB

BARGAINS GALORE IN
TODAYS' CLASStFnDD

SECTION

STOMS, FFICIS 142 . 5
AIR COND. 

22'x3(X R««r of Slaalar" 
'1314 Srpulveda. Tocrance 

Call 325-4564 bet. S AT 10 a.m. 
and p*k for "Jack." ______ 

DESIRABLE 3 Rm. Office tulta. 
100(1 sq ft. 1120 mo. Pafi. Cat t. Owner. 326-5366.

Fer Rent/Wonted 146
OARAGE FOR RENT

$20 MONTH 
8.TO-4948: K<ea 433-ST77

PKB88-JOURNAL 
WANT ADB FOR

RESULTS

Admiral Realty FA 0-2121
INCOME PROPERTY 

Residential 100

141
HALL FOR RENT •

Perfect for receptlona, dance*, 
mwtingii IL pnitlea. Kitchen 
prlvelegrn. Torr. Rod A Oun 
Clul" Bide.. 1845 Plaaa Del 
Amo. FA S-6912 or FA 8-3862

WANTED TO MOT 150

I BEDROOM.. Small child 
San Pedro. 

Call 883-4801

GARDENA'
2150 REDONDO
BEACH BLVD.

DEL AMO
4126 SEPULVEDA

nt Wtit tt Dal Amo Shopping Cantor)

FR 8-8447

TORRANCE
2035 CARSON ST.

(At ArUnftm)

FA 0-2222

HAWTHORNE
13821 

INGLEWOOD AVE.

MATCH THESE
All rented. Submit on down 
or trade.
4 unit S5H mo. SS9.000 F.P. 
7 unit (810 mo. S74.R60 F.P. 

, S unit S1123 mo. $69.000 F.P. 
15 unit S1C60 mo. S129.S60 F P 
X ur.lt S3000 mo. UOt.tOO F P.

FRANK A. MOHNS
REALTOR

1 10 E. Pacific Coast Hwy. 
TE 5-1300

CLEAN, qulat. rMMMbl* Cbn- 
venlmit location. Adulta. IS2 
Bay Vlaw. MgT. Apt. 10.

SFNGLB room. Bachelor Apt 
Rffrlj. atov* avail. Handy 
Avalon location. 130 per 
Utmtlri paid Call 836-1

BDRM $112 wltn utilities. 
Bullt-lni. dram*. (16 Lakme 

Oall 8M-I6U

$65 MO. 1 BEDROOM Apt Chil­ 
dren welcome. Wllmlngton. 

TK 1-8363

MODERN I Bdrm. W/W 
drama, dlap. t»6 mo. 
W. Anahelm. Wllm.

186 MO. 1 BDRM. turn. Pool.
Child ok 1.110 W. 227th 81.
Torrance or call 320-4070

STNGLB Apt. AdulU only No

So. Berendo St.
3 BDRM. UPPIR $110 mo.

Chlldrea ok. Oft St. parking.
CaJl SM-MK

41» Fiat St.. Torr. S20-177?.
Uier new. Quiet, clean, wall 

to wall carpfln. drapes. bullt- 
Ina. Cloned garage After May 
20. Phone 832-6248 between   
A 7:30 p.m.

LAROE
floors. 
175 mo.

!• Merchandise 
For Sal*

^^."'"View: FURNITURE

. 
pie. DA 6-0413

t Rmt 
ly cou- 

FR 7-3707.1

end Appliances 154. 
eld FOR TIIK FIRST TIME APT. 

, HOUSE CONTRACT FURN. 1*8 BDRM Apia. l' r bath, WE ARE OPENING OUR built-in stove, electric fan. XURN. CONTRACT DEPT 
garbage dlnp. Nemr. «chl. 1028 TO THE PUBLIC . NOW 
Wllmlngton Blvd.. 830-82:18. | YOU CAN BUY FURN

^y£L " TIITJL 8JERO « "
168. 3 BDRM. Modern. New 

paint. 28211 So. Normandle. 
Apt 1 326-.U69 or 371.-91W.

OWNERS SAVE! ' SAVE! 
SAVE. THIS IS NOT  "    % w-wi .. . ,*~       j « iiia|tiiM. ..j...^, .MlW.SMAl^.ru.rn, Bach. Utll. .ve.. or 422-5873. " llflMMirk"^:^ INLAND

ATTN: WWII VETst
four O.I. Bill expirea 7/36/67. 1 , 
Jaa It now for Deat term* * ; 
ntarert. ,\ ,

 $500 DOWN 
$97 Month

-arge 2 b«droom bom* with 
arpetlng. R-l lot WUmlng- 
on area $14,800 full prlce> 
or further detail*. Call

Gl RESALE ' 
>1100Dn. $111 Mp.
ncludee all. 2 Bedroom home. 

Hardwood floori. R-3 1*1. 
no«e to everything $l«,(0i> 
lull prtre. For further  < - 
Ulla oall DA »-8700.

HOME + 
Mother-in-Low Apt.
JI3UO Down. 1 Bedroom home, 
M4 batha. Double gafage. 
Large lot. Cloae to 316& ft 
Western AT* $28.000 full 
Price. For further dMalla 
< ull DA 8-8700.

$200 DOWN 
$84 Month,

2 Bedroom atucco bonne neiar 
Santa re ft Wardlow. R-J 
I..I. $12.600 full price. For 
further detail* call DA 9-8700.

CHEAPIE! 
$400 Dn.  $79 Mo.
Large 1 bedroom home. 
$11 800 full price. J)rlve by 
!UO W "F" St.. WBlm. Call 
DA 1-8700 for further detail*.

$875 DOWN 
$122 Per Mo.

2 bedroom »««n»\_ wt''J>llifc 
ton are*. Large Ijot. $17,500 
full price For further de­ 
tail*, call DA 9-8W.

G.I. NO DOWN
': Bedroom home. Aluminum 
txterlor rock front Carpet- 
Ing. Excellent c i> n d it 1 o n. 
$1T.«00 full price.. For further 
rietalla rail DA 9-8700.

SALESMEN WANTED

SPINNER REALTY 
15401 S. Western 
if DA 9>-8700 *

3 BEDROOMS 
North Torrance 

NO DOWN G.I.
Tj^&ratal»bo2
hood* New H/W floor., 2 
cargarage. Vacant and ready 
fur you to move In. PmymeoU 
only $133. fc£ PAL

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR - 370-5791 

Open 'til 9

J J BY OWNEROTTjSTO.'-ta s&ii.'ywn**^; 3!f^.?«fi3:£K
ft eunde»k Raw eprlnklaraJBBS #33" sr.  
118<«VrfiunA^o,e»l.

YOU NEED IT? 
WE GOT IT!

/ACANT, 3 bedroom, bright 
lew paint inaide and out. 
rernu. cloning coata. Vet* or 
PHA. Price $16,750.

Wont to Drive By
11118 Catiklll. Plurh Inaide. 
W/W carpeting like new all 
 ooma. Women a kitchen, In- 
ludlng dlahwaaher. Maater 

bedroom ha* Mr ft Mr*, clo- itHM plue V, bath. 10% down. 
Only $23.850.

Also Drive By
?27'I4 Raahdall. Might (trlke 
pay dirt here. Owner nvunt 
ifll Nothing outatde, but 3 
>edrooiru. kitchen and family 
 oom will dH'ght you Innlde. 
Aiiklng $23.600. 10% down.

Marie Murphy 
Majestic Realty'""fE^sY"

$43,500
Imtnec. 6 Bdrm. ft Family. 
Sunkim Lv'g room, fireplace 
P V. utone. Coppertonc utove, 
marble top pullman, carpeted. 
U>U of tile ft alld'g glaae 
door*. Can keep earner loan or 
increase »ith name co If you 
:tr. qualify don't pa»a me; 
buy.

4 HOUSES ON 2 LOTS 
Three 3 bedroom*. One 1 bed­ 
room. Located on Andreo.

McEWEN 
REALTY

Oor. OabriUo ft Bepulveda
DA 6-7175

$495 DOWN "4 BDRM'.' 
Full Price $17,950

Purfi-cl for the working inun 
with a large family. Feature*: 
wall/wall carpeting. <*ta<'i, Ml 
gi.ragt-. custom fmtli. IHIRB 
kitchen, .-..vcred patio In r«*r 
Near Oarawn H'gh. Should 
 ell Oiia weekend. Call

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

BONUS!
4 «DRM . RUMPUS ROOM 

Onlv 8W.850. Near ocean. 1* 
bntli fireplace, fenced yard.
ytf-fZWafa?. KliW.

SKYLINE REALTY 
370-7445

TRADE
Bread * bututr. Might take 
Income. Seldom a vacancy 
$68.100. Average rent $83.50 
per mo. each. 18000 down or
property nr "wtuU hmv* you,

AdmlTal Realty FA 0-2 12

USE CLASSIFIED 
TO BUY, SELL 

OR TRADE

i
Time Realty

BUY G.I. 
3 & Den

4n1y $27,950. 3 Bedroom. 1% 
Mthr fireplace, large den UK bar. Excellent location 
ear South High.

BUY G.I. 
or FHA

No down to vet* or $2800 
down FHA. A superior S bed­ 
room honv In »l»e * feature*. 
Wired for 220. 1% bath*, 
orced air. Wulk lo South

FR 8-9222

FR 8-9222 
5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAC. OUT. HWT.)

TIME
NR. TORRANCE W. HIGH 

3 BEDROOMS-$22,950 
NO DOWN Gl 

Gl FHA $1000 DN.
All Others $1600 Dn.

4 BDRM. & RUMPUS RM. 
$26,950 

NO DOWN Gl 
GI-FHA-$1550 DN. 
All Others $2350 Dn.

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461

CALL ANYTIME

No Down Gl 
5Bdm.,2Ba.

$11 9 A Month 
$19,950 Full Price

JUST TWO BIAX!KS UKF 
f H ION 811 A W BLVD IN 
LOVKLY SOUTH BAY RB8I- 
OKNTIAL AHKA ON A Cl L- 
DK-SAP1 STREET 11 O M t 
HAS WOOUFN FLOORS 
MSl'ARATK H K K A KFA8T 
ROOM AND FKNCKD YARD 
HI-LITE RKALTY. 376-8710

$900 DOWN 
No Closing Costs

To Quallfird buyer for thla 
much etylf home with a coun 
try »l«e kitchen.

JIM DAVIS
834-5207

IDEAL AREA
Priced only $36.600. 1712 W 

, »4Tth PI. 4 Bedroom 2 bathi 
I 4 ruroacea. breakfwt ba 
- dlahweiher. double gareca

Ideal for ahopping, ,echool 
an<l Lotnitm Park. Will O.I 
FHA or Cal Vet. Juat Hated 
ture to aell. Blythe Realtor! 

TB 4-8474
YOU FIND FURNITURE" TODAYS' CLASSIFIED

SUCTION

MAKE OFFER
We have reduced the 
price of this lovely 
home or will trade for 
units. 3 bedrooms, 
large den, 2 patios, one 
covered. It also has 
forced air heat, built- 
ins, custom carpting 
and drapes, fireplace 
and double garage. 
Walking distance to all 
schools. Call owner at 
DA 6-3569 after 6 p.m. 
or week-ends.

$495 DOWN 
LARGE 3 BDRM. 
Full Price $17,500

Thin lovely home la located 
wnt of Caraon High Fe«- 
tureii; rear living room, ex- 
p.lialve BBQ In patio, huu* 
fenced yard, and many other 
feature*. Vacant, wove In lu- 
ilay 01 approved credit.

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

R-2 ZONE 
G.I. resale, 3 bedroom, 
lardwood floors, large 
ot. Room to build an­ 

other unit. 2 car ga­ 
rage on alley. Assume 
5'/4% loan . . . 17036 
Crenshaw Blvd. 

TERMINAL REALTY 
TE 0-0510

PENNY PINCHER
Imnmlato 3 bedrootna. hug 
[ttchen. patio with barbeque 

enormouh yaid. No down t 
Vetr $102 a month. Move In 
today.

EMPIRE REALTY
2918 SKPULVBDA BLVD.

DA 5-4771

Business, Industrial K

Commerc 
FOR

if Convenient loc 
Torrance at 1 6 
Torrance Heral

if Approximately 
of space   Offi<

if Suitable for Bt 
facturing - Wa

VERY REAS(
Telephone 3' 

Mr. Jones 
your local R<

1VIC CKNTKR   Clean S 
wdroom. lovely panelled dan, 
Ireplaco. remodeled kitchen, 
ew wall/wall c a r pe 1 1 n g, 
rapea. Attached 1V4 oar ga­ 

rage. Dark room, atorage.
ence Walk to achoola, ehop- (.

POItTOLA ST.  Sharp. R-S. 2 
>edroom, encloaed aun porch, 
Ireplace. Alley entrance for 
Mat/trailer. Near achoota, 
hurchce. $17.060.
-2 lot  COxlSO 3 Rcutali. . 

Value In land. .

W. E. BOWEN - Realtor 
EDNA MULLIN - Assoc.

1327 1-O3T AVK
FA 8-7655 FA 8-5835 
WE ARE PROUD to an­
nounce that Sam Sway 
has joined our staff 
here at Terminal Realty. 
Sam has served the 
South Bay area for a 
number of years and 
welcomes all of his 
friends to see him at 
his new location. 

TERMINAL REALTY
22739 SO. MAIN

TE 0-0510

NO DOWN Gl 
3 Bdrm, 1 !/2 Baths 

FULL PRICE $23,500
Thin exceptional home (ea- 
turne: wall/wall carpeting, 
ciutom drapea, small dining 
room, huge aervlce porch. 22n 
wiring, large corner lot. block 
wall fence fireplace, double 
garage and many other fea­ 
tured. Hurry for thla one   
It won't last long For ap­ 
pointment to ate. call 

NU-WAY Realty 
320-2770
SALE TO Gl

No down. 3 Bedroom*, l»r(ce 
fpneed yard, cuatom built 
BBQ. $17.1150 Clean.' vacant. 
Move In and pay rent 'til

Admiraf Realty FA 0-2 1 2 1

INCOME PtOPECTY 
 uslness, Industrial 103

ial Building 
LEASE
otion in Downtown 
9 Gramercy   former 

d building.

10,000 square feet 
:e and Plant.

siness - Light Manu- 
rehousing.

ENABLE TERMS
25-6060, ask for 
  or consult 

sal Estate Broker

OWNERS LOSERS 
BUYERS WINNERS

1310 E. Colon 8t 2800 aq. n. 
building, 60x100 lot. alley 
110.000 building worth the 
>rlce. Blythe Realtor. 

TE 4-3474

OTS KM SALE 10*

SPECULATORS?
10.000 M . ft., R-S corner. 
[18.000. Street to atreet, 236th 
31. and Oolorea. Near Scotta 
Park and achoola. Blythe 
Real tori. TB 4-S474.

EAL ESTATE Wanted 11*
NVK8TMENT partner~wanted~ 
To buv run down Real Cal. 
property Lee. profit. Call 
73A-«*t)l or OL 4-2222 Ext H8

  Rental*
kPARTMENTS 

Furnished 120
7T^o^lTp«i^wlc~pay»~aiT 

Nice, cln . modern trailer* A 
Crt. Adult aec. DA 1-1812.

100S W. "O" 8t. Ill wk. In 
eluding utilities.

FUtNISHiO er 
Unfurnished Apta. 113

Avalon Vil
* a 

Sheridan

$20 OFF 
First 

Month's Rent
e

Bring This   
Ad With  e

You  
TO

OUR NEW OFFICE 
LOCATION

533 BAY PORT 
WIUMINOTON /

(Mgr. 1R10) or FR f-MSI. *
e $85 AAO. 1 BDRM.  

1M9 Plaza Del Amo 
DA 9-3087 or 330-1571 L

VERT NICX a>Mdre«B. chil­ 
dren ok S32 wk. Including _
utlltlM. «1( Wllra. VlTd. I

APARTMINTS
Unfurnished 129 j!

ITO-l »dnn. Apt. Attalts. Jfee, J 
heater H/W Ore Inq. 25023 L 
Ptnaqrlvaou. Lomlta.

DLXB. 1 Bdnn. dlip. Oerage. . 
Reaa. 270* Arlluftoo. Tor- ' 
ranre or call ITt-eln.

NO. WILMINQTON redecorat­ 
ed 1 bedroom. 185.

Call S30-72M
J7S 2 BDRM. Large. Nice. 1 

Blk. N. Pac. Cat. Hwy. S Blka. 
R. nl Avalon. 11)02 Colon St.. 
Wllmlngton. Mgr. *3-&34-747t>.

1 BDRM. triplex. H/W n . 
ilinp. Oarage. S70 mo. cleantn* 
fee f20 See 1581 W. 20»th 
Torr or oall FA I-*US after 
S p.m. weekend* anytime.

SPAC 1 Bednm. tta ISO utll. 
pd. IKe waah. 10o drnra. *07 
W . « St. OaH Mi-ti(7.

fUtt4f$HEO er 
Unfurnished Apt*. 121

EAR^FTTedToomT'FreV uUr?- 
Uea. 1120 and S110 mo. or 
weekly. 1020 N. Broad. Wllm.

lage Apts.
nd 4

Gardens ^Pf
ngle 1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedrm. 
Furnished & Unfurnished

$52.00 mo.
Children Welcome 

Mon. - Fri. 
9:00 to 5:30 
Sat. 10-4

Hardwood floors 
Newly painted inside 
and out 
Water & trash paid 
Close to everything 
Bus service 
Long Beach, L.A. 
and Torrance

TE 4-3454

CHOICE LOCATION
e 1 Bedroom furn /unfurn. 
e Heated pool 
e G.E. appliance* 
e Ceiling heat with separate controls 
e Garages, extra storing space 
e $90 and up

25846 Oak St., Lomita
1 Block (ram Pacific Coaat Hwy.

327-0037
MnMger. Apartment 4

BEDROOM. W/W ceipet. dln-l 
poaal. Curporl. N«ar ucliool. 
$85 mo. Water paid 828-0913

.ARGE 1 Bedroom. $70 or $76 
Store A refrigerator. 

Call 330-1157
SB CLASSIFIED to buy, aell 
or exchange. Call DA 5-C060 
or TB 4-4W1.

IOUSIS rHintUhee) 124
>UPLKX: 1 Bdrm. turn. $80 
mo. 2 Bdrm. turn, or unfurn. 
Real. FA 8-5774 after 4 p.m
FORM. $95. Oarage. DA 5-2217 
or 323-8193 both after 6, Wk- 
<nd> anytime or »ee 25902 
Hlllworth.

5:i. MO. BACHELOR cottage. 
Fi>:« 1HII. Walking dlrtanre 
to «hop«. TB 4-M61.
BHRM Duplex. Nlc« A cle«n. 
F/vd. No potn. 2264 Domln- 
guri St.. Torrance. Near Cota

SMALL- 2 Bdmi. In rear. Adult* 
no pet*. No garage. Water pd. 
$85. Inq. 1719 Lagoon.

1105 MO. LARGE 2 bdrm. Dl»p 
Gar. 2 children. No pet*. Inu. 
25104 Walnut. Lorn, after 5

HOUSK Unfurnished 12o
$1MI. 3 BDRM. hou««. 110 E. 

335 St.. Wllm. Available April 
5. Call 5M-9VU.

2 BDRM. houa*. $90 mo Water, 
.tnmh paid. 34KMJ Alllane. Lo- 
 ulta. DA 4-4585

•1 BDRM. liounc, $70 nio. 93:1 
Lakme. Apt. B Call 835-7826 
aft»r 4 p.m.

$1110 MO. 2 BDRM. 339 226th St. 
DA 5-2317 or 323-8193 bot , 
after 5 p m. or nil weekrniln.

$115 A MONTH. 2 Bedrooinx 
Hcnt with option to buy with 
$395 down. Children and pel 
welcome. Ray Mac Realty. 

370-6791
tHO. LUXURY 4 bdrm. h>.- 

:l ht Lge. den with bar. 2 
flreplacea. Swimming pool 
Drapea. Carptta. Nr. Harbor 
Hoapltal A achol*. 828-2122

LABOB 3 Bdrm. Very clean. 
Small F/yd. Garage for 
car. 1116. Bet. Normandle & 
Vermont. No. of Torr. Blvd 
DA 9-2242

NEW 2 atory t 4 Bdrm. W/W 
carpet, all eWtrtc kitchen. '2 
full batha. flraplacn. drapt-n. 
1 mile from Doming. Collngr 
$240 mo. Call anytime. 
DA S-24KO or DA K-304U.

J1SO MO. 4 BDRM WM.I.T. trardi 
i aid 17 Ib W. 262nil. L.imltii. 
Wuher/Dryer avail. Gantgi-. 
DA 6-2317 or .'I23-:I193 both 
after 6 p.m iinytlme wk-endn.

$125 MO 2 BDRM. A Oar. 3631 
BeneMd Dr. Walter!*. Call 
DA 1-3217 or Ji2:i-3193 botli 
after 5. Wk-endn anytime.

$140 MO. 3 BDRM. Patio, gar­ 
bage dl»p. . dble. garage 
Clean. Reference*. 1207 W 
Opp St. TK 5-0(39. Aavailaulc 
April lat.

BIO HOUSE: F/yd. Low r«n 
to handyman 8r. cltlacn 
Torr Nr. Duuglaii. 81' B-31IW

1 BDRM. houac. Stove * re 
frig. MO. Water paid. AdulU 

Call 836-24«8
CLEAN, near new 3 Bdrm. 

hathi. Blt-!ni $170 mo. 2132 
Grace after 3 p.m.

2 BEDROOM atucco houae wit 
  race. Near 220th * Mali 
Ilnqulre at 217 E. 221at b

75 MO. 1 Bdrm. duplex. Com[ 
r«deo 1348'. 227U> St.. Ton 
Inq. front hae. or DA 6-028

$120. CLEAN 2 Bdrm. Gore* 
fenced. 2 Children, no pet 
Water pd See at 25109 F* 
joe Ave . Lomlta DA 6-1681

2 BDRM. W/W cptg . drape 
  View lot. F/yd. Peta A ch 

rtren ok. Fir»hly painted. $1 
mo. Call 328-0180.

$115. 3 BEDROOMS, alngle g 
rtge. 60xlS5 lot t Chlldn 
ok 1647 E. >20th St. 835-718

>KE AT TRY-IT. 2TO27 SO. 
»VALON BLVD WILMINQ-

ALL NAUGAHYDE
jlrmg loom group. Couch, 
chair, 2 plajflc top atep 
tablea, cocktail table. 2 dec­ 
orator liunpi and ahadea. 
Choice of colon.

$88 
FULL PRICE

FRIENDLY FURNITUR1 
2067 TORRANCE BLVD. 
Open week dayi 9-9 p.m. 

Tuesday and Saturday, 9 a-m. 
to 6 p.m., Saturday 12 a.m. to 
t p.m
Bought with her 
Fouifht with her 
Wint to court with her 
She got the klda 
He got the bllli 
We have five complme roomi 
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